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RR, RUN NW ALONG R/W TO W LINE O
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138 NW SCARBOROUGH LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32055
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000045267 Electrical Servic 0 08/23/2022

2026HX Base Yr

138 NW SCARBOROUGH LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 50
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,139 119.8500 134.23 152,888 1962 1962 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 1078

BAS 1,078 100 1,078 94,055

FOP 204 30 61 5,322

1,282 1,139 99,377

BAS= W49 S22 E16 FOP=  S12 E17 N12 W17$ E33 N22$.

BAS
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22

16

33

22

FOP12

17

12

17

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 28 25 700.00 UT 7.50 7.50 25 0 0 3 25 1,313

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 7 7 49.00 UT 7.50 7.50 50 1993 1993 3 50 184

3 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 10 25 250.00 UT 2.00 2.00 50 1993 1993 3 50 250

4 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 19 20 360.00 UT 5.00 5.00 50 1993 1993 3 50 900

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 10 25 250.00 UT 2.00 2.00 50 1993 1993 3 50 250

6 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 240.00 UT 7.50 7.50 50 2008 2008 3 50 900

7 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 9,000.00 9,000.00 100 2022 2021 100 9,000

8 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2023 2022 100 2,500

15,297

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.03 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 35,210


